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Dana Dauzat

From: Dana Dauzat
Sent: Monday, August 18, 2014 1:43 PM
To: Dana Dauzat
Subject: NFSMI's Regional Newsletter

From: Henson, Cecilia - FNS [mailto:Cecilia.Henson@fns.usda.gov]  
Sent: Thursday, August 07, 2014 4:23 PM 
To: (Barbara.Vigil@state.nm.us); Angela Olige; Barbara Simmons; Beth K. Thorson (Beth.thorson@texasagriculture.gov); 
Blanca Hernandez (blanca.hernandez@arkansas.gov); Catherine Wright Steele; Center, ChetB; Dean Hopper 
(Dean.Hopper@state.nm.us); Debbie Hamilton (Debbie_Hamilton@sde.state.ok.us); Edgar Curtis; 
Gina.Kazerooni@okdhs.org; Joanie Hildenbrand (joanie.hildenbrand@sde.ok.gov); John Dupre; Judy Stracener; Karen 
Franklin (Karen.Franklin@arkansas.gov); Koscielniak, Denise, PED; Laura Richmond (Laura.J.Richmond@arkansas.gov); 
Melissa Dozier Gonzales; Michael Chavez (MichaelA.chavez@state.nm.us); Nancy Ebahotubbi (lead); Patricia Winders 
(ADE); Robin O. Roark (robin.roark@texasagriculture.gov); sharon.welborn@texasagriculture.gov; Sheila Brown 
(sheila.chastain@arkansas.gov); Shelia Bailey (shelia.Bailey@dhs.arkansas.gov); Suzanne Davidson (ADE); Tracy Mueck; 
'William Lackey' 
Cc: Abraham, James - FNS; Ford, Calvin - FNS; Henson, Cecilia - FNS; Hildebrand, Brenda - FNS; Hill, Hazel - FNS; Jones, 
Shannon - FNS; Lopez-Neyman, Stephanie - FNS; Slack, Jo Ann - FNS; Zammit, Nicole - FNS 
Subject: NFSMI's Regional Newsletter 
 
FYI and sharing. 
 
Cecilia Henson, MA, RD, CEC 
Lead Program Specialist,  Schools Branch, Southwest Region 
USDA, Food and Nutrition Service 
1100 Commerce St. Room 522 
Dallas, TX 75242 
 
Email: cecilia.henson@fns.usda.gov  
Phone: 214‐290‐9953 
Fax: 214‐767‐5522 
 

From: Elizabeth Halford [mailto:ephalfor@olemiss.edu]  
Sent: Wednesday, August 06, 2014 11:49 AM 
Subject: NFSMI's Regional Newsletter 
 

The current Issue of NFSMI’s Regional Newsletter is now available in a new online format – Just click the link 
below. 
 

  news.nfsmi.org 

 
The issue includes:  

 New and Revised Resources and Research 

 Summer/Fall Training Schedule 

 How to order the NFSMI Calendar Planner featuring the Child Nutrition Archives 
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 Live links to NFSMI’s website, Online Courses, Resources, and Help Desk 

 And Much More!! 

 
Elizabeth Halford 

Elizabeth Halford, Marketing Specialist 
National Food Service Management Institute 
The University of Mississippi 
www.nfsmi.org 
800‐321‐3054 / fax:  800‐321‐3061 
 

 
 
 
 
This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended recipients. Any 
unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the information it contains may violate the 
law and subject the violator to civil or criminal penalties. If you believe you have received this message in error, 
please notify the sender and delete the email immediately.  


